January 2004

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4


	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

Send RFP to PWG and SSG-WI
	10

	11


	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

SSG Conference Call – Review RFP
	17

	18


	19
	20
	21

PWG Meeting in Phoenix  - Finalize RFP


	22
	23
	24

	25


	26

Issue RFP
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31


February 2004

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat

	1


	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8


	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15


	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

RFP Response due from Vendors
	21



	22


	23


	24

SM GRP - 

REVIEW RESPONSE
	25

SM GRP - 

REVIEW RESPONSE
	26

SM GRP - 

REVIEW RESPONSE
	27


	28




March 2004

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thur
	Fri
	Sat

	29


	1

 
	2

Interviews

(if needed)
	3

Interviews

(if needed)
	4
	5

Sm Grp

Send  Recommend to PWG
	6

	7


	8
	9

PWG Meeting –  Agree on recommend to SSG-WI


	10
	11

PWG 

Send Recommend to SSG-WI
	12


	13

	14


	15
	16

SSG-WI Steering Group Meeting
	17
	18

SSG-WI 

Send recommend to RTOs
	19
	20

	21


	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

RTO Approval
	27

	28


	29
	30
	31

Award Contract
	
	
	


